2025-11-21 Guadalinina2iNovember

8 tables, 15 pairs, 1 phantom pair, Number of boards: 24. Average: 144.0. Bye (*) awards recorded percentage.
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Name

Phares Soubra - Jean Balthau
Pauline Lawless - Daniel Musson
Herlov Langgard - Anne Langgard
Pierre Labboz - Evelyne Labboz
Bernard Laissy - Ulla Lingnau

Laura Abitbol - Marie Claude Podguszer
Agnes Musson - Patricia Mansfield
Tere Cubillo - Tere Balaguer

Roger Podguszer - Berengere Gaudilliere
Nicole Busslinger - Meinrad Busslinger
Janice Ortmann - Eva Davies

Jeannette Mitchell - Helen Zao

Lena Goldschmidt - Sune Backan

Maggie Mizon - Ann Wallis
Chris George - Maria Menzel

M-ID

456 398
173 102
448 447

174 294 .

368 164

235 279
101 146
203 453

280 276
153 152
194 149
433 457
421 422

451 459
407 409



